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C H I C A G O L A N D

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551

www.abtchicagoland.com

WHEATON BOWL

$255.00

$0.00

$25.00

$3,825.00
PRIZE FUND

Brackets Paid

Optional Side Pots Paid

COMBINATION SINGLES

Clean Pot Paid

Promotions

Win-A-Spot Entries Paid

$0.00

$280.00

NOVEMBER 14-15, 2015

$250.00

Combo Prize Fund
TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT

82

$1,002.00

Entries $28.00 $2,296.00

Hdcp 315/Scratch 300 Pots Paid

"Bye" Bonus

Champions Shirts

Since November 1991
TOTAL PAID OUT BY CHICAGOLAND BRANCH

$20,759,973.50

Optional Sweepers PaidBonanza Progressive $1,000.00

Bonus Bucks

$6,613.50

TOURNAMENT NOTES

$75.00

ABT CHICAGOLAND

(630) 980-6030

Total Paid Out This Event

$901.50

2015 $295,744.00

$440.00

Added By ABT $89.00

Total Prize Fund $3,825.00

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers: Linda Scaletta, Rose Morrissey, Frank Marack Jr, and Dale Warfel.

Congratulations to our raffle winner: Ray Braceros won the entry raffle; The Bowlers Conncection "Pick Your Ball" raffle was 

unclaimed.  The winning ticket is 093150.

The 2015 Bowler Of The Year started on December 6-7 at Sunset Bowl.  It will again end with the Thanksgiving event in 

2015.  Qualification for the Grand Finals will occur by quarter.  Coinciding with the Mega qualification periods, three members 

will advance to the 2015 Grand Finals.  Held in December, the event will be a Top 12.



11 N
12 Y

19 -50 Vince Mayweather CHI 24+7 $70.00 $70.00

13 N
18 -38 Kevin Tade Jr CHI 21+1 $70.00 $70.00

14 N
17 -6 Gary Prochaska CHI 14+2 $70.00 $70.00

15 N
16 +0 Steven Strom CHI 25 $71.00 $71.00

34+3 $72.00 $72.0015 +1 Tony Marasovic CHI

$50.00 $44.00 $194.00 0Paul Lee 1 214 $100.00
$125.00 5
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$79.00 22 Y$79.00
$78.00

23

21$78.00

$80.00
8 +51 Tony Sokolowski CHI

CHI N
CHI 33+5 20 N

9 +46 Dale Warfel
10 +27 Wayne Crumpton
11

Next Event X X XX/

SEMIFINALS RESULTS
/ X

$1,804

$324

305

SCRATCH 300 POT
No winners

This Event No winners
Total $1,187 $5,935

$130

$1,187

22+2
HDCP

CLEAN POT
Total $648Next Event 279

BONUSSCORE

3

Avail $5,935

$541

268Avail

Avail

Eric Warfel
T3

2 407
2

2 $300.00
434

$600.00

$125.00

631

T5 1 $100.00

T3 Lloyd Laufer 1 179 $125.00

209
T5

HANDICAP 315 POT

This Event

Gold Ticket+32Classic

Total

Gold Ticket

$722300 $361 315310

Round 1: Bell def. Martenson 216-209; Meek def. Lee 218-214.

Championship: Bell def. Warfel 205-185.

+48 Sat Late +66Masters Sat Early Vince Mayweather

Mike Martenson Sr

Sat Early

FINALS RESULTS
0 Y$50.00

+59Sat Late Thomas Bartoszek

FINALIST GMS GRANDB.O.Y.TOTAL
1 Kathy Bell

SUNDAY FINALS RESULTS
PLACE BASE

$88.00$600.00
BONANZA

Y$1,288.00

Stu Meek

CUT SCORES

$313.00
$200.00 $220.00
$100.00 $88.00

203

This Event
$902

$259 300290

No winners

$324$194

$902Next Event

N
GRAND

X X -$2,374 $3,561
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****
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****
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Y
N
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$150.00

N
5 N

10$720.00

N
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PLACE
1

SCORE
+126

SEMIFINALISTS
Eric Warfel

BRANCH
CHI

2 +112 Lloyd Laufer CHI
****44+8

****
B.O.Y.

29
44+4 **** ****

3 +77 Kathy Bell CHI
274 +77 Stu Meek CHI
255 +75 Paul Lee CHI
246 +66 Mike Martenson Sr CHI

7

SINGLES CHAMPION

+57

Kathy Bell

Round 2: Bell def. Laufer 210-179; Warfel def. Meek 222-216.

Alan Mendoza CHI
****

$80.00

Age 62 Titles

**** ****
**** **** ****

$77.00 $77.00

**** **** ****

****
**** ****

$76.00 $76.00+17 Frank Marack Jr CHI 39+3 19 Y
12 +12 Bill Krutz CHI 23 $75.00 $75.00 18 Y
13 +9 Rose Morrissey CHI 42 $74.00 $74.00 17 Y
14 +4 Thomas Bartoszek CHI 30+1 $73.00 $73.00 16 N

20 -92 Kyle Piper NAT 38+1 $70.00 $70.00 10 N

Kathy enjoys retirement.  Her significant other is Ted Williams.  Kathy has been bowling for 50 years and bowls league at 

Sunset Bowl.  She has a high game of 298 and a high series of 714 to her credit.  Kathy was throwing a Storm Nano drilled 

by Tim Alfredsonn at Sheridan Lanes in Kenosha.  In addition to bowling Kathy enjoys reading and excercise.  She wanted to 

thank the Warfel family for their support of her and Ted, and thanks so much to Ted.  Kathy will put her winnings into 

savings.  She concluded by thanking the ABT staff.
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5 464 Stu Meek $25.00

Entry

2 689 Bill Krutz Entry

T3 677 Kathy Bell $19.004 477 Tony Sokolowski $26.00

T3 677 Stu Meek $19.003 482 Kyle Piper $42.00

2 678 Tony Sokolowski $57.002 614 Stu Meek $40.00T1 488 Lloyd Laufer $110.00

1 712 Lloyd Laufer $114.001 641 Gary Prochaska $80.00T1 488 Paul Lee $110.00

Place Score Name PrizePlace Score Name PrizePlace Score Name Prize

$5.00

Total Prize Fund $313.00 Total Prize Fund $120.00 Total Prize Fund $209.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $1.00 Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

17 Entries @

Added by ABT Chicagoland

$12 $204.0010 Entries @ $12 $120.0026 Entries @ $12 $312.00

SUNDAY SWEEPERS
Handicap "Best 2" Scratch Seniors

1 657 Frank Marack Jr $72.001 587 Kevin Tade Jr $64.001 463 Bill Krutz $107.00

Place Score Name PrizePlace Score Name PrizePlace Score Name Prize

$0.00

Total Prize Fund $192.00 Total Prize Fund $96.00 Total Prize Fund $72.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00 Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

6 Entries @

Added by ABT Chicagoland

$12$192.00 $72.008 Entries @ $12 $96.00

18

16 Entries @ $12

3 686 Dale Warfel

4 655 Wayne Crumpton Entry

SATURDAY SWEEPERS
Handicap "Best 2" Scratch Seniors

Entries

WIN A SPOT SWEEPER
Sat 11:00

Place Score Name Prize

1 712 V Mayweather Entry

2 445 Frank Marack Jr $54.00 2 567 Joe Kruzel Jr $32.00

3 441 Kevin Tade Jr $31.00


